LR State of Connecticut
%i;ﬁﬂ B Department of Agriculture

Milk Regulation Board

MILK REGULATION BOARD REGULAR MEETING

State Office Building
450 Columbus Boulevard
Hartford, CT

Regular Meeting
AGENDA
Wednesday January 23, 2019
North Plaza 7" Floor Room A 9 am

Call to order
Introductions
Correspondence

Consideration/approval of the October 24, 2018 minutes.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5,

Reports

a. Connecticut Legislative updates

o

Federal update
Other states

o o

Dairy Sustainability Grant update

Proposed changes to Dairy Regulations for FSMA compliance
f. Potential new Milk Regulation Board members

Old Business

New Business

Public Comment

© o N o

Adjournment

Please RSVP to Charmaine Davis 860.713.2508

165 Capitol Avenue
Hartford, CT 06106-1659
Phone: 860.713.2508 Fax: 860.713.2515
An equal opportunity employer
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